PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5486182

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENJUN LI	04/04/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANDONG DAYE CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	XIN XING ECONOMIC INDUSTRIAL PARK,		
Internal Address:	ZHU ZHU NORTH ROAD,		
City:	ZHUCHENG, SHANDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	262218		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16343959

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)282-6420

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: services.ipr@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: LANWAY IPR SERVICES

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 230970

Address Line 4: CENTREVILLE, VIRGINIA 20120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WHF-190020-USU
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PIN PIN HUANG
SIGNATURE:	/Pin Pin Huang/
DATE SIGNED:	04/22/2019
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=DecAss-signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048963 FRAME: 0646

505439381

Docket No.:	WHE
	N.S. 516-Y

WHF-190020-USU

DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR PATENT AND DESIGN APPLICATIONS

	A BEAD WIRE WRAPPER	DEVICE AND A WRAPPER	METHOD
		Title of Invention)	
	nventor, I hereby declare the	30	
This declaration is di [x] The attached OR			
	Application Number of PC	T International Application n	iumber
The above-identified	application was made or a	uthorized to be made by me	
i believe that I am th	e original inventor or an orig	ginal joint inventor of a claim	ned invention in the application.
i have reviewed and	understand the contents of	the above-identified applica	ation, including the claims.
i acknowledge the di Federal Regulations		which is material to patental	offity as defined in Title 37, Code o
WHEREAS Show	ong Daye Co., Ltd. (CN)		
	lin Xing Economic Industr	ial Park, Zhu Zhu North Ro	oad, Zhucheng, Shandong
who's address is2	62218 China		
hereinafter referred tapplication, including	o as the assignee, is desire any and all divisions and c	ontinuations thereof, and in	ight, title and interest in and to said and to said invention and any and sissues and prolongations thereof:
and transfers to said interest in and to said invention and any an prolongations thereof enjoy the said application and all patents withereof, with all the rigand during the term of and prolongations the	assignee, and said assigned dapplication, including any dialipatents which may be a said assignee, and said a stion, including any and all ahigh may be granted thereful terms of any and all such preof, for the use and benefit	e's successors and assigns, and all divisions and conting granted therefore, including ssignee's successors and a divisions and continuations for, including any and all rer advantages in anywise arisi patents when granted, inclu t of said assignee, and said :	eived by me, I hereby assigns, selle the full and exclusive right, title and suations thereof, and in and to said any and all renewals, reissues and ssigns, to have, hold, exercise and thereof, and the said invention and newals, reissues and prolongations ing from or appertaining thereto, fo ding any and all renewals, reissues assignee's successors and assigne ad the same, if this assignment had
	ting to the obtaining or to t		assignee's successors or assigns is, including any and all renewals
application, and on a	requests the Commissions ny and all divisions and con I said assignee's successor	tinuations thereof.	ks to issue Letters Patent on said se herewith.
	e that any willful false state sonment of not more than fi		ion is punishable under 18 U.S.C
Signature:	Li, Wenjun		Date: April 4, 2019
Legal Name of Sole or First Inventor	Li. Wenjun		

PATENT REEL: 048963 FRAME: 0647

RECORDED: 04/22/2019